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Start-
Nr.

12

10

13

11

16

15
14

Team

Robert Heise | Torsten Géllinger | Matthias RoRler

Michael Thol | Brigitta Snyders | Achille Santangelo

Elina Schomburg | Frank Schomburg | Ulrich Schréder
Erika Schlange | Bernd Oehns | Rainer Fliter

Michael Gerlach | Bernd Horstmann | Norbert Weif}

Florian Berief | Torsten Kluge | Mihret Sarka

Christa Dziony | Hartmut Anders | Ernst Buckschat
Adelheid Funk | Gerald Funk | Margot Trott

Hans Joachim Bock | Conny Bock | Elke Kriiger

Elfi Holtz | Peter Loding | Antje Nicolaides

Monika Gottfried | Ann Marie Sievers | Michael Gerlach
Wolfgang Zikownia | Brigitte Bolte | Janko Woltersmann
Katrin Gotterbarm | Jirgen Garlichs | Klaas Boie

Siggi Konig | Wolfgang Kaufmann | Oliver Sellmann-Langer
Peter Borchert | Peter Matheja | Lothar Thiele

Edith Ronshausen | Klaus-Peter Kaelble | Karl Heinz Harnacke

Verein

SG AA/ TSV Egestorf

SG AA

PSV Alfeld/ TSV Rethen
SG 74

SG AA

Les Petangueules

SG AA

TC Bissendorf

SC Langenhagen

SG 74

SV Odin

SG AA

PSV Hannover

SV Odin/ Les Petangueules
TSV Horst/ SV Frielingen
SV Ahlem

Siege Freilos

SN
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Zahler

883

671
665
662
649
465
461
449
446
443
441
247
243
234
234
17



